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Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9* 2T 4* 22* 1 2 1 

LeoJohn Boucher III200
Interstate Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:1 
8.7509.000 8.650 9.300 9.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.20012.000 10.85011.400 10.50010.25011.200Final:

Place: 17T 5T 6* 14* 3 1 2 

Peter Holihen339
Boundless

1.600 2.400 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:2 
8.8008.650 7.450 9.250 9.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.650 10.90011.350 10.6009.65011.050Final:

Place: 17T 1 11T 6* 21 4 3 

Gabriel Cintron302
Aeon

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:3 
8.5008.750 8.500 9.000 8.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95010.650 10.60011.200 10.85010.60011.050Final:

Place: 2T 26 6T 1 7 3 4 

Jahmel McGee259
Flying High Sports

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2001.0002.600Diff:4 
8.6008.850 7.100 9.150 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.350 10.70011.350 12.2007.10011.450Final:

Place: 12T 9T 14 2T 4* 16 5 

Andrew Beeson172
DeVeau's School 

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:5 
7.7508.800 7.400 9.050 9.2009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.400 9.35011.150 11.0009.50011.100Final:

Place: 12* 4 10 10* 15T 14* 6 

Ayman Alayon187
Ohio Gym Ins

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:6 
7.8008.900 8.350 9.150 8.8009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45010.900 9.40011.250 10.75010.05011.100Final:

Place: 7T 16 6* 17* 9* 10* 7 

Tristan Brigham108
Artistic Sports Acad

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:7 
8.0009.150 7.400 9.250 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95011.100 9.60011.350 10.5509.10011.250Final:

Place: 1 9T 15 5 20 17 8 

Layton Vick243
Courthouse

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.1009.200 7.900 8.950 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.750 9.20011.050 10.9009.50011.500Final:

Place: 9* 17 20 4 4T 13 9 

Jake Piotrowicz223
LaFleur's Tampa

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:9 
7.8509.000 7.450 8.700 9.3009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.400 9.45010.800 10.9509.05011.200Final:

Place: 28 18 4* 6* 15T 6T 10 

Chace Owens316
Metro South Gym Acad

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.3002.200Diff:10 
8.3508.300 7.700 9.300 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.60010.900 9.95011.400 10.8509.00010.500Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 11 3 24* 4* 22 11 

Connor Lancaster180
Gym America-MI

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:11 
8.7009.000 7.850 9.400 9.2008.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.55011.400 8.70011.500 10.4009.45011.100Final:

Place: 4T 5T 26 17T 11T 14* 12 

Colin Graham245
WVGTC/G-FORCE

1.800 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.200Diff:12 
7.8009.100 8.050 8.300 8.9508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.45011.050 9.40010.500 10.5509.65011.300Final:

Place: 4T 13 25 29 13 8 13 

Cody Magrone269
Park Avenue Gym

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:13 
7.8008.800 7.650 8.400 8.8008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.15011.000 9.90010.600 10.1009.25011.300Final:

Place: 27 20 1 22* 11T 10* 14 

Daniel Sweis254
Gymkhana Gym Club

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:14 
8.0008.350 8.200 9.500 8.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.10011.050 9.60011.600 10.5008.70010.650Final:

Place: 21 22 16* 2T 22T 5 15 

Jason Dennis190
Ohio Gym Ins

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:15 
7.9008.550 6.300 8.900 8.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05010.600 10.00011.000 11.0008.50010.950Final:

Place: 12* 12 19 17* 9* 21 16 

Graham Bailey107
Artistic Sports Acad

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:16 
7.1508.900 7.700 8.750 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.100 8.75010.850 10.5509.40011.100Final:

Place: 24T 19 2 14* 2 27 17 

Jules Dauphin260
Brestyan's

1.600 2.200 2.0002.1001.5002.400Diff:17 
6.8508.350 8.400 9.450 9.5509.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.40011.750 7.85011.550 10.6008.90010.750Final:

Place: 24T 14T 27 6* 17* 12 18 

Sawyer Robertson240
World Cup Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.0002.300Diff:18 
7.4008.450 8.150 8.200 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35010.800 9.50010.300 10.8509.15010.750Final:

Place: 12* 23 22* 10* 8 23 19 

Alexander Czira238
Hotshots Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:19 
7.5508.900 7.850 8.600 9.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95011.300 8.65010.700 10.7508.45011.100Final:

Place: 26 2T 29 27 22T 20 20 

Neo Kong211
Olympic Dreams

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.500Diff:20 
7.2508.200 8.150 7.700 8.4008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.55010.600 8.8509.900 10.25010.25010.700Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 7 16* 26 25 28 21 

Jackson Norman135
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.200Diff:21 
8.2509.050 7.900 8.900 8.4508.750Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50010.550 7.75011.000 10.3509.60011.250Final:

Place: 22 21 18 17* 28 6T 22 

Noah Anderson116
WGA

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:22 
7.8508.600 8.050 8.800 7.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.2509.400 9.95010.900 10.5508.55010.900Final:

Place: 30 8 22* 10* 17* 25 23 

Kirill Oleynikov130
GSC

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1002.1002.200Diff:23 
7.6508.000 7.450 8.600 8.7009.150Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.15010.800 8.15010.700 10.7509.55010.200Final:

Place: 19* 24 11* 14* 17* 29 24 

Huey McElrath313
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.0002.300Diff:24 
7.6508.700 8.150 9.100 8.7009.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.40010.800 7.65011.200 10.6008.15011.000Final:

Place: 23 14T 11* 24* 29 9 25 

Karl Stabile142
Capital Gym NTC-VA

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1002.2002.300Diff:25 
7.5008.550 6.950 9.100 5.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.0007.700 9.70011.200 10.4009.15010.850Final:

Place: 2T 25 28 17* 22T 24 26 

Elijah Dinsman239
Hotshots Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.2002.1001.5002.200Diff:26 
7.4009.250 7.950 8.100 8.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.85010.600 8.60010.200 10.5507.45011.450Final:

Place: 9T 28 21 6* 27 18 27 

Blake Rhodes263
Gym Force Gym

1.600 1.600 1.6002.1001.4002.300Diff:27 
7.5508.900 7.500 8.650 8.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.6009.750 9.15010.750 10.8506.90011.200Final:

Place: 19* 29 30 13 14 19 28 

Kallan Jacobi-Knappe345
Pahnandle Perfection

1.600 2.100 1.6002.0000.7002.300Diff:28 
7.4508.700 8.300 8.700 8.8509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -4.000 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
56.40010.950 9.0509.700 10.7005.00011.000Final:

Place: 31 27 24 28 26 26 29 

Jack Williams140
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6000.900Diff:29 
7.9007.500 5.450 8.550 7.9008.600Exec:

-1.000-2.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
51.90010.000 7.90010.650 10.2007.0506.100Final:

Place: 32 30* 6* 30* 30* 30* 30 

R-Reed Babitsky293
NEAG- Marlborough

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.250 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.3500.000 0.00011.350 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 30* 31* 30* 30* 30* 31 

FX-Tris Adams102
Legacy- KY

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:31 
0.0009.200 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.3000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.300Final:

Place: 29 30* 31* 30* 30* 30* 32 

FX-Gavin Adderley256
Cyclone Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:32 
0.0008.200 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.4000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.400Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 8T 1 2* 2 3 1 

Booker Washington144
Capital Gym NTC-VA

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:1 
8.7008.800 7.900 9.400 9.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.750 10.80011.500 11.2509.50011.300Final:

Place: 22T 2 19T 1 3 1 2 

Tristan Watkins348
Paragon NTC

2.400 2.500 2.1002.3002.1002.800Diff:2 
8.9507.700 8.100 8.400 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.700 11.05010.700 11.50010.20010.500Final:

Place: 7T 5 12* 2* 10T 4 3 

Jack Thomas143
Capital Gym NTC-VA

2.200 2.400 2.2002.1001.6002.500Diff:3 
8.4008.700 8.150 8.850 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.200 10.60010.950 11.2509.75011.200Final:

Place: 3 15 8* 5T 1 5 4 

Jack Norton161
Sterling Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.400Diff:4 
8.1508.950 8.200 9.000 9.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70012.000 10.25011.200 11.2008.70011.350Final:

Place: 2 22 5T 2* 6T 2 5 

Joe Slaven169
Palmer's Gymnastics

2.200 2.300 2.2002.2001.7002.800Diff:5 
8.6508.800 6.300 9.100 9.1509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.450 10.85011.300 11.2508.00011.600Final:

Place: 18 8T 16T 8 5 11T 6T

Dylan Strong152
Rebounders- MD 

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2001.7002.300Diff:6T
8.3508.350 7.800 8.600 9.3008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.500 9.95010.800 11.0009.50010.650Final:

Place: 15 3 10* 7 19 10 6T

Brent Band145
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.000 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.800Diff:6T
7.9007.950 7.700 9.000 8.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40010.600 10.00011.100 11.0509.90010.750Final:

Place: 24T 1 5* 9 28 15 8 

RJ Baker189
Ohio Gym Ins

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.300Diff:8 
7.3508.100 8.750 9.200 7.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.4009.400 9.45011.300 10.90010.95010.400Final:

Place: 1 10T 2* 5T 23 23 9 

Aaron Meade336
CPG

1.600 2.000 1.0002.1002.0002.300Diff:9 
8.4509.350 8.050 9.300 8.2009.600Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.95010.200 8.45011.400 11.2009.05011.650Final:

Place: 10* 7 19* 14* 26 6 10 

Kai Munro303
Aeon

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:10 
8.1008.750 7.450 8.600 7.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.8509.750 10.20010.700 10.7009.55010.950Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth B
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22T 21 10* 23 4 13 11T

Gabe Catalogna305
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1001.7002.300Diff:11T
8.6508.200 6.500 9.000 9.5008.950Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60011.600 9.65011.100 10.5508.20010.500Final:

Place: 12* 19 5* 28 15 11T 11T

David Bedini185
Dunne's Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1001.5002.200Diff:11T
7.7508.700 7.950 9.200 8.8007.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60010.900 9.95011.300 10.1008.45010.900Final:

Place: 27 10T 16* 24 6* 14 13 

Evan Mutchler310
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:13 
7.9007.900 7.350 8.700 9.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.30011.450 9.50010.800 10.5009.05010.000Final:

Place: 10* 6 19* 21* 21T 17 14 

Berkley Yow167
High Point Gym Acad

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:14 
7.7508.750 8.050 8.600 8.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.05010.300 8.85010.700 10.6009.65010.950Final:

Place: 19 14 8* 14* 18 19 15 

Nathan Coffman173
Queen City Gym 

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.400Diff:15 
6.6508.200 6.600 9.000 8.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.70010.650 8.75011.200 10.7008.80010.600Final:

Place: 20T 12 4 20 24 21 16T

Patrick Mohr209
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 1.700 1.6002.1001.8002.300Diff:16T
6.9508.250 7.200 9.250 8.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.150 8.55011.350 10.6509.00010.550Final:

Place: 29 4 15 29 14 18 16T

Sean Wingate237
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:16T
7.2007.600 8.100 8.750 8.9508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25011.050 8.80010.850 10.0509.8009.700Final:

Place: 20T 28 22* 12* 16 8T 18 

Ryan Moore193
Ellis School Of Gym 

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.200Diff:18 
8.0008.350 7.050 8.550 8.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.05010.850 10.10010.650 10.7507.15010.550Final:

Place: 24T 17T 25 14* 17 16 19 

Jacob Gleva234
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:19 
7.9008.300 8.000 8.300 8.7009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.80010.800 9.00010.400 10.7008.50010.400Final:

Place: 14 27 27 21* 13 8T 20 

Nathan Chang213
PBG

1.600 2.400 1.6002.2001.5002.300Diff:20 
8.5008.500 6.800 7.650 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.75011.100 10.1009.850 10.6007.30010.800Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth B
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Gym

AARank

Place: 4* 23 24 25* 10T 25T 21 

Nathaniel Babin194
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:21 
8.1009.100 6.350 8.500 9.0008.850Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.60011.200 8.10010.600 10.4507.95011.300Final:

Place: 28 17T 12* 14* 12 27 22 

Tyler Underwood236
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.300Diff:22 
8.0007.550 6.800 8.850 9.0509.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.65011.150 7.50010.950 10.7008.5009.850Final:

Place: 7T 13 26 14T 29 20 23 

Mateo Guzman299
Viking

2.000 1.700 1.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:23 
7.5008.900 7.150 7.800 7.6508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.6009.350 8.6009.900 10.7008.85011.200Final:

Place: 4* 29 16* 25* 30 7 24 

Luke Rosenberger136
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.0002.200Diff:24 
8.0509.100 7.800 8.700 6.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.5009.000 10.15010.800 10.4506.80011.300Final:

Place: 16T 24 22* 10T 20 25T 25 

Jadiel Nunez117
WGA

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.5002.400Diff:25 
7.6008.300 8.150 8.550 8.3509.250Exec:

-1.000__.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.40010.450 8.10010.650 10.8507.65010.700Final:

Place: 26 25 2* 30 21T 22 26 

Mason MacEwen296
NEAG- Marlborough

2.200 2.500 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:26 
6.4007.950 6.500 9.300 7.8007.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.05010.300 8.50011.400 10.0007.60010.250Final:

Place: 16T 16 12* 14* 6* 29 27 

Nicholas Longo307
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.100Diff:27 
5.8008.600 6.850 8.850 9.3509.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.65011.450 5.30010.950 10.7008.55010.700Final:

Place: 12* 20 29 10T 25 28 28 

Rami Fox255
World Class Gym- NY

1.800 2.300 1.5002.2002.3002.200Diff:28 
6.5008.700 7.000 6.700 7.5009.050Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.7509.800 7.0008.900 10.8508.30010.900Final:

Place: 9 26 30 27 27 24 29 

Simon Medina357
Team Hahn

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.0002.400Diff:29 
7.1508.750 7.500 6.600 7.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.4509.600 8.2508.700 10.2507.50011.150Final:

Place: 30* 30* 28 31 9 30* 30 

R,PB-Austin King149
Branch Gym 

0.000 2.100 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 7.400 9.1500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.75011.250 0.0009.500 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 30* 30* 31 12* 31 30* 31 

V-Sam Warm174
Queen City Gym 

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.7500.000 0.0000.000 10.7500.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth C
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 1 13T 3 1 5* 1 

Jacob Kaminski160
Sterling Gymnastics

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:1 
8.3509.200 8.950 8.850 9.4509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15011.850 10.45011.050 11.15011.15011.500Final:

Place: 4T 12T 1 2 2T 3 2 

Aden Matyja253
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:2 
8.4508.950 7.150 9.500 9.4508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.750 10.65011.600 11.2509.25011.250Final:

Place: 11T 4 15* 1 5 13T 3 

Jansen Mitchell141
Capital Gym NTC-VA

3.200 2.300 2.2002.2002.1002.400Diff:3 
7.5508.600 8.100 8.800 9.2008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.35011.500 9.75011.000 11.90010.20011.000Final:

Place: 8 3 9* 6T 17T 1 4 

Maximus Palti105
Lga

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:4 
8.8508.800 8.150 9.150 8.4509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.650 11.05011.250 10.95010.25011.100Final:

Place: 7 7* 2 22* 4 4 5 

Carter Canastra321
Blaze Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:5 
8.4008.850 7.900 9.300 9.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.650 10.50011.500 10.6009.60011.150Final:

Place: 1 2 17 17T 22T 7* 6 

Blake Adamonis290
Above The Barre Gym

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:6 
8.2009.400 8.850 8.850 7.8508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80010.150 10.30010.950 10.75010.95011.700Final:

Place: 4T 5 6 25* 2T 23 7 

Jojo Rosado163
Sterling Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:7 
7.2508.850 7.950 9.150 9.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.750 8.85011.350 10.50010.05011.250Final:

Place: 26 6 9T 8T 13T 12 8 

Lucas Topliff351
Impact

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2001.7002.500Diff:8 
7.9008.000 8.100 9.050 8.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.45011.000 10.00011.250 10.9009.80010.500Final:

Place: 15T 7* 7* 8* 8* 21 9 

Max VanEpps184
Gym America-MI

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:9 
7.9008.800 7.900 9.200 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00011.300 9.00011.300 10.9009.60010.900Final:

Place: 3 7* 13T 12* 10T 27T 10 

Alexander Nitz311
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:10 
6.1509.200 7.900 8.950 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30011.250 8.25011.050 10.8509.60011.300Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth C
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21 10 27 25* 12 7* 11 

Liam Honey106
Integrity Gym 

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.800Diff:11 
8.2007.950 7.800 7.800 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15011.100 10.30010.000 10.5009.50010.750Final:

Place: 9T 17* 15* 28 19T 5* 12 

Gunnar Felton342
Ace Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:12 
8.3508.750 7.900 8.800 8.5008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.90010.600 10.45011.000 10.3008.50011.050Final:

Place: 24T 12* 7* 15* 6* 26 13 

Guthrie Brykman356
Stick Six

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.6002.200Diff:13 
7.8508.450 7.650 9.200 9.3009.200Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.400 8.35011.300 10.8009.25010.650Final:

Place: 6 27T 5 12* 6* 11 14 

Alexander Muttreja233
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1000.9002.300Diff:14 
8.4508.900 7.850 9.300 9.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.65011.400 10.05011.400 10.8506.75011.200Final:

Place: 24T 23T 9* 29 16 2 15 

Greg Willet157
Gymstrada Gym

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.700Diff:15 
8.7507.950 7.400 9.150 8.5507.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.45010.750 10.95011.250 9.8508.00010.650Final:

Place: 19* 12* 12 22* 10T 27T 16 

Josh VanDeRyt183
Gym America-MI

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:16 
7.2508.700 7.650 9.000 9.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.25011.250 8.25011.100 10.6009.25010.800Final:

Place: 13T 19T 18* 25* 13T 15* 17 

Aiden Gordon262
Gym Force Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:17 
7.4008.550 6.200 8.700 8.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15011.000 9.50010.800 10.5008.40010.950Final:

Place: 15T 16 24 4 21 15T 18 

Karter Box278
Mid-Michigan

2.200 2.300 1.6002.1001.5002.400Diff:18 
7.9008.500 8.100 8.350 8.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.05010.550 9.50010.450 11.0508.60010.900Final:

Place: 13T 15 23 22* 17T 20 19 

William Fender241
Courthouse

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:19 
8.5008.750 8.500 8.400 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.650 9.10010.500 10.6009.00010.950Final:

Place: 19* 21 22 5 22T 18 20 

Calvin Gray225
Gym Jester Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:20 
7.8008.700 6.650 8.500 8.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.30010.150 9.40010.600 11.0008.35010.800Final:
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Place: 30 11 21 19* 22T 15* 21 

Tyler Mollan309
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:21 
7.4007.900 7.150 8.450 7.9509.100Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.150 9.50010.650 10.7009.3509.900Final:

Place: 9T 23T 29 19* 15 19 22 

Baden Geary334
Gym America

1.600 2.300 2.1002.0001.5002.400Diff:22 
7.2508.650 8.500 7.900 8.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95010.950 9.3509.900 10.7008.00011.050Final:

Place: 28 26 3* 19* 8* 24T 23 

Zachary Koviak221
Roswell Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.4001.600Diff:23 
8.1508.450 7.950 9.350 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.60011.300 8.75011.450 10.7007.35010.050Final:

Place: 22* 25 3* 8* 19T 31 24 

Trey Zanghi314
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1000.9002.400Diff:24 
7.6508.300 8.600 9.350 8.4009.300Exec:

-1.000__.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.80010.600 7.65011.450 10.9007.50010.700Final:

Place: 27 19T 18* 30 27* 13T 25 

Liam Brick178
Bright Raven Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:25 
7.6508.050 6.700 8.700 7.8507.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
58.5509.950 9.75010.800 9.4008.40010.250Final:

Place: 15T 22 30 6T 29 22 26 

Anthony Farrah355
WPGF

1.800 1.600 1.6002.2001.5002.600Diff:26 
7.3008.300 7.800 7.050 8.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.2009.900 8.9009.250 10.9508.30010.900Final:

Place: 29 29 25 15* 25 10 27 

Ricky Evanson229
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2000.9002.200Diff:27 
8.5007.800 7.800 8.200 7.9509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.05010.050 10.10010.400 10.8006.70010.000Final:

Place: 15T 27T 26 12* 26 24T 28 

Ben Ouzts114
TNT Gym & Fitness

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.200Diff:28 
7.1508.700 7.350 8.250 7.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.60010.000 8.75010.350 10.8506.75010.900Final:

Place: 22* 17* 28 17T 30 29 29 

Harper Sipes139
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.400Diff:29 
7.9008.300 7.900 7.850 7.6509.150Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.5509.750 7.9009.950 10.7508.50010.700Final:

Place: 11T 30 20 8* 27* 30 30 

Anthony Macierowski186
Dunne's Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1000.8002.200Diff:30 
7.2508.800 8.150 8.600 7.8509.300Exec:

-1.000__.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.2509.950 7.75010.700 10.9005.95011.000Final:
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Place: 31 31 31 31 31 9 31 

HB-Gio Montecalvo261
Dudziak's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 2.1000.0000.0000.000Diff:31 
8.1500.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.2500.000 10.2500.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18T 9 5T 2 2T 1T 1 

Dylan Tosta319
EGA FLORIDA

3.200 2.500 2.3002.5002.2003.000Diff:1 
8.1507.700 7.350 8.650 9.1008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50011.600 10.45011.150 12.0509.55010.700Final:

Place: 31 2 4 3 4T 7 2 

Kalel Portillo318
EGA FLORIDA

3.200 2.500 2.4002.5002.2002.600Diff:2 
7.7507.450 8.050 8.850 9.0008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.10011.500 10.15011.350 11.80010.25010.050Final:

Place: 7 1 10 17T 7T 5* 3 

Will Yearsley285
NewEra Gym

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.3002.400Diff:3 
8.1508.650 8.350 8.750 9.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.00011.400 10.25010.950 10.70010.65011.050Final:

Place: 2 16T 1 13* 1 9* 4 

Dexter Koffel294
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:4 
7.9009.250 7.950 9.550 9.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60012.100 10.00011.650 10.8508.55011.450Final:

Place: 20T 6* 3 26T 2T 1* 5T

Connor Hoff208
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:5T
8.3508.200 7.950 9.400 9.4008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.20011.600 10.45011.500 10.4009.65010.600Final:

Place: 8T 3 16T 1 17T 13* 5T

Jack Nicholson270
Park Avenue Gym

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:5T
7.6508.500 8.300 8.400 8.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.20010.800 9.75010.600 12.1509.90011.000Final:

Place: 10* 4 2 20T 14T 9* 7 

Austin Orsucci219
Suffield Gym Acad

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:7 
7.9008.700 7.750 9.500 8.8008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00011.000 10.00011.600 10.6509.85010.900Final:

Place: 1 13T 24T 5 13 5* 8 

Brady Mills175
Reading Gymnastics

2.400 2.200 2.1002.3001.8002.400Diff:8 
8.1509.350 7.200 7.800 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.050 10.25010.100 11.2509.00011.750Final:

Place: 4 5 22 4 20 26T 9T

Nick Milanich133
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.100 2.1002.2002.1002.400Diff:9T
6.7008.800 7.700 8.050 8.6508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15010.750 8.80010.250 11.3509.80011.200Final:

Place: 25 13T 23 17* 9 1* 9T

Sean Willoughby338
CPG

1.600 2.400 2.1001.0002.0002.200Diff:9T
8.3508.300 8.000 9.200 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15011.300 10.45010.200 10.7009.00010.500Final:
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Place: 3 6T 14* 8T 22 25 11 

Zayne Alayon188
Ohio Gym Ins

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1002.1002.800Diff:11 
6.6508.500 8.550 8.600 8.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.450 8.85010.700 11.0509.65011.300Final:

Place: 27 6* 19 20T 10T 16 12 

Cooper Dishon224
Mid Ohio Gym 

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:12 
8.0007.950 7.950 8.400 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.150 9.60010.500 10.6509.65010.350Final:

Place: 22T 19T 5* 12 7T 26T 13 

Parker Naugle125
St.Charles Gym 

1.800 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:13 
7.7008.150 6.750 9.050 9.2009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.30011.400 8.80011.150 10.9508.45010.550Final:

Place: 30 10 24T 15* 21 11 14 

Daniel Thomas168
Armory Athletics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:14 
7.8507.850 7.900 9.000 8.6009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
61.20010.700 9.95010.100 10.8009.50010.150Final:

Place: 10T 16T 11* 26T 10T 19* 15 

Will Szafranski289
Trinity

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:15 
7.5509.100 6.950 8.750 9.0508.800Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.00011.150 9.15010.850 10.4008.55010.900Final:

Place: 22T 11 11* 17* 23 21 16 

Andrew Butcher206
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.8002.300Diff:16 
7.5008.250 7.400 8.750 8.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.400 9.10010.850 10.7009.20010.550Final:

Place: 26 15 20T 7 24* 18 17 

Daniel Baum131
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.200 2.3002.3002.2002.300Diff:17 
7.0508.100 7.550 8.100 8.0508.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.250 9.35010.400 11.1008.75010.400Final:

Place: 18T 28 16T 25 4T 4 18 

Jordan Snow146
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.3002.400Diff:18 
8.2008.300 6.150 8.500 9.4008.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.00011.500 10.30010.600 10.4506.45010.700Final:

Place: 29 26 16T 8T 17T 8 19 

Gabriel Cano317
EGA FLORIDA

2.400 2.400 2.2002.4002.1002.500Diff:19 
7.8507.700 6.150 8.200 8.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95010.800 10.05010.600 11.0507.25010.200Final:

Place: 20T 19T 26 28 16 13* 20 

Hank Gretter132
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.200 2.1002.3001.6002.500Diff:20 
7.6508.100 6.850 7.700 8.7007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.90010.900 9.75010.000 10.2008.45010.600Final:
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Place: 14 25 14* 22 14T 19* 21T

Wyatt Crow112
Lake Murray Gym 

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.200Diff:21T
7.5508.650 8.000 8.600 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.70011.000 9.15010.700 10.6007.40010.850Final:

Place: 28 21 9 11 6 29 21T

Nate Ornoski323
Blaze Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.600Diff:21T
8.3507.650 7.450 8.900 9.3508.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.70011.450 7.85011.000 11.0008.15010.250Final:

Place: 15T 22 20T 6 29 17 23 

Aaron Gruwell246
Hayden's Gymnastics

2.000 1.700 1.1002.0001.5002.300Diff:23 
8.4008.500 7.550 8.400 7.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.8508.950 9.50010.400 11.1508.05010.800Final:

Place: 8T 27 11* 13* 26 22* 24 

Victor Shumnyk265
Gym Force Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.200Diff:24 
7.4008.800 7.200 8.750 8.1009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.50010.200 9.00010.850 10.8506.60011.000Final:

Place: 32 12 27 29T 27 22* 25 

Justin Snow147
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.500Diff:25 
7.4007.300 7.400 7.800 8.0507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.00010.150 9.0009.900 10.0509.1009.800Final:

Place: 22T 18 8 15* 28 30 26 

Jacob Verity137
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.9002.1001.6002.200Diff:26 
8.1508.350 7.900 8.950 7.7509.200Exec:

-2.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.8009.850 7.05011.050 10.8008.50010.550Final:

Place: 5* 29 28 23* 12 24 27 

Carrson Haynes166
High Point Gym Acad

1.600 2.100 1.6001.6000.8002.200Diff:27 
7.3508.950 8.350 8.250 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.75011.100 8.9509.850 10.5506.15011.150Final:

Place: 17 24 30 23* 24* 28 28 

Dane Jacobi-Knappe344
Pahnandle Perfection

1.600 2.200 1.6002.0001.5002.100Diff:28 
6.9008.650 7.400 7.950 8.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
56.90010.250 8.5008.950 10.5507.90010.750Final:

Place: 10T 23 5* 8T 31 12 29 

Henry Knowles-Vanderpool320
CGA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:29 
8.2508.600 6.400 9.050 3.6009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.7505.800 9.85011.150 11.0508.00010.900Final:

Place: 10* 30 29 29T 30 13* 30 

Dalton Hall-Black113
Lake Murray Gym 

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1000.8002.200Diff:30 
7.6508.700 7.850 7.700 6.0507.850Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.3008.150 9.7509.800 10.0505.65010.900Final:
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Place: 15T 31* 31* 31* 17T 31* 31 

FX,PB-Samuel Brown103
Legacy- KY

0.000 2.100 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:31 
0.0008.600 0.000 0.000 8.7000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.60010.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.800Final:

Place: 5* 31* 31* 31* 32 31* 32 

FX-Chanyn Carbone315
Metro South Gym Acad

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:32 
0.0008.950 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.150Final:
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